Model ALD-40600-260H
Functional
Capacity 26.0Litres
Frequency 40 kHz
Ultrasonic Power (watts) 600 W
Timer Function 1 - 60 mins
Heater Power 1000 W
Temperature Sensor Type NTC
Temperature Range 20 - 70 oC
Input Power AC 220-240 V, Single Phase, 50/60Hz
Connected Power (Ampere) 5.7A
Physical
Internal Tank Dimension (L x W x H mm) L496 X W295 X H200
Overall External Tank Dim w/o valve (L x W x H) L533 X W330 X H455
Packing Dimension (L x W x H) L700 X W430X H600
Internal Tank Material SS304L
External Tank Material Stainless 200 Series
Net Weight 16Kg
Packing Weight 18Kg
Drainage Valve Yes / ½ inchBSP
Power Cable Length (Meter) 1.7m UK plug
Basket
Basket Internal Dimension (L x W x H mm) L455X W255 X H120
Basket Material SS304
Basket Grid size 10x10  mm²
Optional
High Density Basket AHBK-ALD-487283155-00-260L
High Density Mesh Grid 2.5 x 2.5 mm²
Alstron ALD series Ultrasonic Cleaner offers a effective cleaning solution yet at a economic price range table top unit
ideally suited for washing many kinds of commercial and also some light duty industrial parts and components.
Applications includes, optical glass, PCBs flux, maintenance parts, dentistry and surgical instruments etc.
Model: ALD-40600-260H
- Capacity 26L, 600watts
- Industrial grade transducers
- Internal Tank and inner Basket  in Stainless steel SS304.
- Adjustable Digital Timer for ultrasonic duration control up to 60mins
- Memory Timer
- Adjustable Digital Temperature Controller
- Strong Holding Basket in SS304 with10x10mm ² mesh
and optional high density mesh.
- Stainless steel drainage valve
- Power Input : AC 220 – 240 V, 1Phase
- Back by Alstron professional service support & warranty